

RESTORATION/LANDSCAPING - 2012
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-54303-810382-00-53W1378
CONTRACT NO. 6836
BID OPENING: MARCH 30, 2012

						NIESEN & SON LANDSCAPING, INC.	JR'S CONSTRUCTION & LANDSCAPING, INC.
						BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, LLC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
10911	MOBILIZATION	12.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$215.00	\$250.00
20101	EXCAVATION CUT (Off Site Disposal)	950.00	C.Y.	\$12.50	\$11,875.00	\$15.59	\$14.00
20103	DITCHING	950.00	T.F.	\$5.00	\$4,750.00	\$5.93	\$8.00
20201	FILL BORROW	7.00	TON	\$20.00	\$140.00	\$12.92	\$20.00
20217	CLEAR STONE	50.00	TON	\$13.00	\$650.00	\$21.53	\$24.00
20219	BREAKER RUN	100.00	TON	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$17.76	\$20.00
20221	4" TOPSOIL	1,000.00	S.Y.	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$3.23	\$4.00
20232	HEAVY RIPRAP	100.00	TON	\$39.00	\$3,900.00	\$43.00	\$48.00
20233	RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC TYPE HR	50.00	S.Y.	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$5.38	\$3.50
20234	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN	200.00	S.Y.	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$2.42	\$3.00
20401	CLEARING	25.00	I.D.	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$16.67	\$25.00
20403	GRUBBING	25.00	I.D.	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$16.67	\$25.00
20701	SEEDING (SUN OR SHADE MIX)	1,250.00	S.Y.	\$0.80	\$1,000.00	\$1.19	\$1.50
20704	SEEDING (INFILTRATION MIX)	160.00	S.Y.	\$2.50	\$400.00	\$3.23	\$2.85
20801	SODDING	25.00	S.Y.	\$8.00	\$200.00	\$10.75	\$8.00
21001	EROSION CONTROL PLAN & IMPLEMENTATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$860.00	\$800.00
21002	EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION	4.00	EACH	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$161.25	\$400.00
21021	SILT FENCE COMPLETE (UNDIST)	50.00	L.F.	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$3.77	\$4.50
21004	CLASS I, TYPE B EROSION MATTING WITH SEED	1,500.00	S.Y.	\$1.75	\$2,625.00	\$2.15	\$2.40
21006	CLASS II, TYPE B EROSION MATTING WITH SEED	1,500.00	S.Y.	\$3.00	\$4,500.00	\$3.23	\$3.40

RESTORATION/LANDSCAPING - 2012
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-54303-810382-00-53W1378
 CONTRACT NO. 6836
 BID OPENING: MARCH 30, 2012

						NIESEN & SON LANDSCAPING, INC.	JR'S CONSTRUCTION & LANDSCAPING, INC.
						BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, LLC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
21010	CLASS III, TYPE C TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT W/SEED	100.00	S.Y.	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$13.44	\$10.00
21013	STREET SWEEPING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$268.75	\$1,400.00
21014	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1.00	EACH	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$537.50	\$800.00
21016	STREET CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE BERM	1.00	EACH	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$537.50	\$700.00
21052	POLYMER STABILIZATION	100.00	SY	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.08	\$1.00
90030	HEAVY RIPRAP (GLACIAL STONE)	200.00	TON	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$48.38	\$68.00
90031	DREDGE/CUT OFFSITE DISPOSAL	1,000.00	C.Y.	\$22.50	\$22,500.00	\$26.88	\$38.00
90032	UNCLASSIFIED FILL	375.00	C.Y.	\$5.00	\$1,875.00	\$15.05	\$18.50
90033	SALVAGED EXISTING SOIL MATERIAL	1,500.00	S.Y.	\$1.50	\$2,250.00	\$2.15	\$3.50
90034	3 FT X3 FT X 6 FT GABIONS	50.00	S.F.	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$30.10	\$45.00
90035	SUPPLY, PLANT, AND WATER VIRGINIA CREEPER, # 1 CONTAINERS.	50.00	EACH	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$26.88	\$46.00
90036	TURBIDITY BARRIER	100.00	LF	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$23.65	\$32.00
90037	EXCAVATION CUT (ON SITE DISPOSAL)	1,000.00	C.Y.	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.75	\$18.50
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$87,515.00	\$111,304.49	\$145,958.50